
Sat, Jun 1 Laser Beatles Pink Floyd: Dark Side  

Tue, Jun 4 Laser Retro: Best of the 80's Taylor Swift

Fri, Jun 7 Taylor Swift Fright Light  

Sat, Jun 8 Laser Country Taylor Swift Stars are the Powerhouses 
of the Universe

Tue, Jun 11 Laser Queen Laser Country

Fri, Jun 14 Laser U2 Laser Zeppelin  

Sat, Jun15 Laser Beatles Taylor Swift Laser Metallica

Tue, Jun 18 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall  

Fri, Jun 21 Laser Vinyl: Classic Rock Laser Retro: Best of the 80's

Sat, Jun 22 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall Laser Metallica

Tue, Jun 25 Laser Vinyl: Classic Rock Taylor Swift  

Fri, Jun 28 Taylor Swift Laser Queen

Sat, Jun 29 Laser Queen Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall

Tue, Jul 2 Taylor Swift Laser Metallica

Fri, Jul 5 Laser Country Taylor Swift

Sat, Jul 6 Laser Beatles Laser Vinyl: Classic Rock FIREFALL 

Tue, Jul 9 Laser Retro: Best of the 80's Tylor Swift

Fri, Jul 12 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall

Sat, Jul 13 Laser Queen Laser Country

Tue, Jul 16 Laser Beatles Taylor Swift

Fri, Jul 19 Fright Light Laser Metallica

Sat, Jul 20 Laser Retro: Best of the 80's Laser Queen

Tue, Jul 23 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall

Fri, Jul 26 Taylor Swift Laser Zeppelin

Sat, Jul 27 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall

Tue, Jul 30 Taylor Swift Laser Metallica 

G o l d e n  P o n d  P l a n e t a r i u m  &  O b s e r v a t o r y

238 Visitor Center Drive, Golden Pond, KY 42211  - 270.924.2233 - $8 per person

June 5:30pm 7:00pm 8:00pm

July 5:30pm 7:00pm 8:00pm

= Star Party (weather dependent)

& star Parties& star Parties& star Parties

*regular admission

Laser Light ShowLaser Light ShowLaser Light ShowSSS

Pink Floyd: The Wall

*regular admission

2024



Sat, Aug 3 Fight Light Taylor Swift STARS: The Powerhouses 
of the Universe 

Tue, Aug 6 Taylor Swift Laser Retro: Best of the 80's

Sat, Aug 10 Laser Zeppelin Laser Queen Laser Metallica

Tue, Aug 13 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall

Sat, Aug 17 Laser Beatles Taylor Swift Laser Country

Tue, Aug 20 Laser U2 Laser Metallica

Sat, Aug 24 Laser Country Taylor Swift Laser Queen

Tue, Aug 27 Taylor Swift Laser Vinyl: Classic Rock

L a n d  B e t w e e n  t h e  L a k e s  N a t i o n a l  R e c r e a t i o n  A r e a

August 5:30pm 7:00pm 8:00pm

www.friendsoflbl.org
= Star Party (weather dependent)

*regular admission

2024 Laser Light ShowLaser Light ShowLaser Light ShowSSS
G o l d e n  P o n d  P l a n e t a r i u m  &  O b s e r v a t o r y

If you are interested in joining the West Kentucky Amateur
Astronomers ask one of our planetarium staff today!

Become a Friend of 
Land Between the Lakes! 
Your membership supports education
programing at Golden Pond Planetarium,
Homeplace 1850s Working Farm, and
Woodlands Nature Station. 

www.friendsoflbl.org


